
 

   

 

  Bid Number: GEM/2025/B/6352234
Dated: 25-06-2025

  

Bid Corrigendum

GEM/2025/B/6352234-C1

 

Pre Bid Detail(s)

Pre-Bid Date and Time Pre-Bid Venue

25-06-2025 11:00:00 Pre Bid Conference for CCB furniture Tender (Medical & General)

Directors conference Hall /E-Procurement Cell , Ground Floor,
Director block, NEIGRIHMS Shillong-793018 Tel:0364-2538032 at
25/06/2025 ,1600 hrs .

NEIGRIHMS is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting.
Join Zoom Meeting
https://us05web.zoom.us/j/84439633259?pwd=kdTX6yQaYiA2qZYcT
7kokhzhSVEhz4.1

Meeting ID: 844 3963 3259
Passcode: 0TTxLN

*This document shall overwrite all previous versions of Pre Bid parameters.

This Bid is also governed by the General Terms and Conditions

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

                               1 / 1

https://admin.gem.gov.in/apis/v1/gtc/pdfByDate/?date=20250625
http://www.tcpdf.org

